Page 1 of 3
  Sukan Industrial Marketing Private Limited | Tel.: 0091-265-6544802
■  Features
A3H, the ultimate design pump developed by Yuken’s own technology. It is consequently
extended with wide displacement range and high pressure.
• Optimal control types available for industrial
machines and industrial vehicles
• Wide displacement range with single and

(4066)
1800 600 70.4 98.4
■  Model Number Designation
            A3H56 – F  R  01  K          K – 10950 or 10954
            A3H56 – F  R  09    – 22 B 4  K – 10950 or 10954
             A3H56 – F  R  14              K – 10950 or 10954
                               Design Number
                                  Shaft Extension
                                     K：Keyed Shaft SP：Splined Shaft
                                    Control Power Set [kW]
                                       22：22 kW（refer to Table 1）
                              Frequency of Power Sourse
                   A：50 Hz  B：60 Hz
                                      Elec. Motor No. of Poles
                          4：4 P     6：6 P
              Pressure Adj. Range
      K：5～35 Mpa (725 – 2082
New  A3H Series High-Pressure Variable Piston Pumps
Series
Mounting
 F：Flange Type
 L：Foot Type
Direction of Rotation
 R：Clockwise Rotation
Control Type
 01：Pressure Compensator
 09：Constant Power Control
 14：Load Sensing
Page 2 of 3
   Sukan Industrial Marketing Private Limited | Tel.: 0091-265-6544802
Table 1.  Code of Control Power Set (at 4P Motor)
Control Power Set [kW] Model
Numbers 3.7 5.5 7.5 11 15 18.5 22 30 37 45 55 75 90
A3H37 ―  ―  ―  ○  ○  ○  ○  ―  ―  ―  ―  ―  ―
A3H56 ―  ―  ―  ―  ○  ○  ○  ○  ○  ―  ―  ―  ―
A3H71 ―  ―  ―  ―  ―  ○  ○  ○  ○  ○  ―  ―  ―
A3H100 ―  ―  ―  ―  ―  ―  ○  ○  ○  ○  ○  ―  ―
A3H145 ―  ―  ―  ―  ―  ―  ―  ○  ○  ○  ○  ○  ○
A3H180 ―  ―  ―  ―  ―  ―  ―  ―  ○  ○  ○  ○  ○
■  Control type
■  Dimensions (01 Control Types)
Model (SAE Mount) Ａ - mm
(inch)
Ｂ - mm
(inch)
Ｃ - mm
(inch)
Ｄ - mm
(inch)
Keyed Shaft
φ mm (inch)
(SAE#)
Splined Shaft
SAE J 498b
Pilot Flange
SAE J 744c
A3H16-＊R01KK-10
(SAE-B)
203.5
(8.01)
49.5
(1.94)
190.5
(7.5)
151
(5.94)
22.23 (0.875)
(SAE-B)
13T-16/32